Dossa Nom Prénom Dossard?2 Prénom2
rd

19:30 69km Cou 404 MERCADI LUCILE 469 DEMONCEAUX THOMAS
:00 rse ER

a

pied
19:30 69km Cou 403 SALE FABIEN 579 VERNEY JEAN-PAUL
:20 rse

a

pied
19:30 69km Cou 409 GIERTS BENOIT 405 EROKHIN ANTHONY
140 rse

a

pied
19:31 69km Cou 430 MARCOUL CEDRIC
:00 rse T

a

pied
19:31 69km Cou 429 CAPITAIN JEAN-BAPTI 431 LE MEILLEUR GAEL
:20 rse E STE

a

pied
19:31 69km Cou 411 DUPERCH LUKA 410 GUILLEUX REGIS
140 rse E

a

pied
19:32 69km Cou 454 BATAILLO AURELIE 455 RICHARD-DIAGO ADRIEN
:00 rse U RCE

a

pied
19:32 69km Cou 578 MEUNIER MATEO 294 GOTTELAND LOUIS
:20 rse JORIS

a

pied
19:32 69km Cou 445 PELISSIE BRICE 456 LESUR MARION
140 rse R

a

pied
19:33 69km Cou 295 TABARD CHRISTIAN 296 MONCHAUX JEAN-CHRISTO
:00 rse PHE

a

pied
19:33 69km Cou 574 THIEBAU  JULIEN 777 PAOLOZZI JEREMY
:20 rse D

a

pied
19:33 69km Cou 478 LEMERCI MARC 479 PINOT CHRISTOPHE
140 rse ER

a

pied
19:34 69km Cou 458 AMARGE CAROLE 421 LAURENT CHRISTOPHE
:00 rse
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19:34 69 km
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140

19:35 69 km
:00
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:20

19:35 69 km
140

19:36 69 km
:00

19:36 69 km
:20

19:36 69 km
140

19:37 69 km
:00

19:37 69 km
:20

19:37 69 km
140

19:38 69 km
:00

19:38 69 km
:20
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459

298

773

401

452

447

475

406

425

443

472

772

465

JAFFRES

MARX

CATIGNOL

CHEVALIE

R

GENISSEL

LE BIHAN

BEISSAT

BELAIR

KORMAN

SARASY

RELIER

SANSOUC

Y

BENOIST

FREDERIC

MAGALI

AUGUSTIN

CAROLINE

MEGHANN

ANTHONY

MAXIMILIEN

PIERRE

LEA

JEAN-PHILIP

PE

JEROME

CLEMENT

VIANNEY

460

299

408

402

450

448

474

407

427

462

297

418

466

JAFFRES

MARX

LEMAITRE

CHATENET

ZUCCKI

BRODIN

BARATHIEU

GERARD

HUGUET

VAN DEN

BROUCKE

FARCY

BIGNOLET

BENOIST

ALEXANDRE

FRANCOIS

STEPHANE

BENJAMIN

FLORENCE

ALEXANDRE

GAUTIER

REMI

ADRIEN

LUDOVIC

PIERRE-ANTOI

NE

CYRILLE

AUGUSTIN



19:38 69 km
140

19:39 69 km
:00

19:39 69 km
:20

19:39 69 km
140

19:40 69 km
:00

19:40 69 km
:20

19:40 69 km
140

19:41 69 km
:00

19:41 69 km
:20

19:41 69 km
140

19:42 69 km
:00

19:42 69 km
:20

19:42 69 km
140

19:43 69 km
:00
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437

414

433

468

423

464

476

413

419

424

426

432

576

442

VILLEMIN

RODRIGU

EZ

OUBAHI

TURPIN

LAMASSA

BERNARD

CIGAL

DAHDAH

PATRELLE

BOUDERB

ANE

VALENET

HEBBE

VEIBER

HUGUEN
oT

GUILLAUME

MARC

PIERRE

CLEMENT

DYLAN

ADRIEN

FABIEN

FARIDA

DAMIEN

SALIMA

FRANCK

JULIEN

EDGAR

ROMUALD

436

441

439

471

420

416

774

417

422

415

477

467

444

434

DUCOURNAU

FISCHER

MEUNIER

PLE

BANEL

LABAT

GOUSSARD

PHILIPPE

DOS SANTOS

MARTY

LEBLACHER

CHARLES

LUKEC

PIGNET

YANN

LAURENT

MATHIEU

SYLVAIN

CELINE

NICOLAS

ARTHUR

FRANCOIS

MARCELLE

THIERRY

JULIEN

JEREMY

NICOLAS

CLEMENT
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:00
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438

470

463

449

457

577

435

575

501

4005

4001

4003

4002

CLABAUL
T

AMENGU
AL

RYCHLEW
SKI

DA
ROCHA

THOMAS

LEGRAND

DALMASS
O

JULIANO

DUTIL

MINOUS
TEAM

LES BLAI
REAUX

FRONTAL
ES
BAZOOKA

ESA 91

SEBASTIEN

STEPHANE

CLEMENT

ADRIEN

WILLIAM

THOMAS

SAMUEL

VINCENT

AURELIEN

POUX

HERICOURT

PENON

TUCCI

771

473

461

446

451

428

453

412

776

JEROME

CHRISTOP

HE

MAXIME

FLORIAN

LEFEBVRE

POULIQUEN

TILLIER

FANG

CARIMANTRAN

NICHELLE

PERNEY

LANGE

BELLAMAMMER

CAPREDON

HERICOURT

PIENAZEK

PEGUILHAN

RAPHAEL

GUILLAUME

LUDOVIC

FREDERIC

MATHIEU

CYRILE

PHILIPPE

SYLVAIN

GAETAN

LAURENCE

MATHIS

WILLIAM

MARCELLE



19:47 69%km Cou 4004 LES SANG LAURENT ISLY DE SOUSA ESTEBAN
:20 en rse LIERS
relais a
pied
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